Alan B Shepard MS Bell Schedule 2023-2024

6th Grade Bell Schedule 7th Grade Bell Schedule
Period Time Length Period Time Length
Breakfast/Announcements 7:55 - 8:05 10 min Breakfast/Announcements 7:55 - 8:05 10 min
1st Period 8:05 - 9:03 58 min 1st Period 8:05 - 9:03 58 min
Passing 9:03 - 9:07 4 min Passing 9:03 - 9:07 4 min
2nd Period 9:07 - 9:57 50 min 2nd Period 9:07 - 9:57 50 min
Passing 9:57 - 10:01 4 min Passing 9:57 - 10:01 4 min
3rd Period 10:01 - 10:51 50 min 3rd Period 10:01 - 10:51 50 min
Passing 10:51 - 10:55 4 min Passing 10:51 - 10:55 4 min
Intervention 10:55 - 11:25 30 min Intervention 10:55 - 11:25 30 min
Passing 11:25-11:29 4 min Passing 11:25-11:29 4 min
Lunch 11:29 - 11:59 30 min 4th Period 11:29-12:19 50 min
Passing 11:59 - 12:03 4 min Passing 12:19-12:23 4 min
4th Period 12:03 - 12:53 50 min Lunch 12:23-12:53 30 miin
Passing 12:53-12:57 4 Min Passing 12:53 - 12:57 4 min
5th Period 12:57 - 1:47 50 min 5th Period 12:57 - 1:47 50 min
Passing 1:47 - 1:51 4 min Passing 1:47 - 1:51 4 min
6th Period 1:51-2:41 50 min 6th Period 1:51-2:41 50 min
Passing 2:41 - 2:45 4 min Passing 2:41 - 2:45 4 min
7th Period 2:45 - 3:35 50 min 7th Period 2:45 - 3:35 50 min

8th Grade Bell Schedule

Period Time Length
Breakfast/Announcements 7:55 - 8:05 10 min
1st Period 8:05 - 9:03 58 min
Passing 9:03 - 9:07 4 min
2nd Period 9:07 - 9:57 50 min
Passing 9:57 - 10:01 4 min
3rd Period 10:01 - 10:51 50 min
Passing 10:51 - 10:55 4 min
Intervention 10:55 - 11:25 30 min
Passing 11:25-11:29 4 min
4th Period 11:29 - 12:19 50 min
Passing 12:19-12:23 4 min
5th Period 12:23-1:13 50 min
Passing 1:13 - 1:17 4 Min
Lunch 1:17 - 1:47 30 min
Passing 1:47 - 1:51 4 min
6th Period 1:51-2:41 50 min
Passing 2:41 - 2:45 4 min
7th Period 2:45 - 3:35 50 min




